
Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 
SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 
8 

9 

10. 
Remarks: 

Sign: 
Date: 

MHPL SOV 
SOV-II 

no 

NA 
Unit/floor 

Club house, Sales office Work done from date 
NA Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

club house 

Apprpyed'byökBFD BY 
manager 

Name of contractor 

Anx B � Work Completion Report 

Nature of work 

Details of work 

Club house & swimming pool 
compound 

lat villas 

Walls single coat painting work 

V.no. 110,122,132, For repairing works at internal seepage 780 
|142,144, 145,155 
162,164, 185 & 
Sales office 

|nternal Luppam, primer and 2 coats 
OBD Emulsion 

Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Baijnath 
Painting work 
18-11-23 
05-02-24 

Qty 

4503 

Units 

1705581038_Intl memo no. 918-001 - Qs -Anx B - Work Completion Report (1) 

Sft 

Sft 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 
GST bill required? 

PT138 

Rate ID 

PTI09 

Sign: 
Date: 

9.5 

1386 
19-02-24 

Yes 
Rate 

Total 

NA 

GST 18% 

Amount 

9,006/ 

7,410/ 

Approved by Director/E&D team 

2,955/ 

|19,371/ 

Notes: 1. This sheet replacs installationNeport and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if reauired i.ei. detaitk cathot be entered.het-KJHor bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respèetive E&D hemlte be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
|Work Description: 
IName of the Contractor 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

Item Head 

External Ace painting work 

Internal Luppam ,primmer 
And 2 cpats OBD Emulsion 

MHPL-SOV-III 
|Silver Oak Villas -3 
Painting works 
Baijnath 
Kiran kumar.J 

|07-02-2024 

Item Description 
For club house ,and swimming pool 
side compond walls singel coat 
|painting work 

For repairing works in side villas at 
sepage areas 

Quantity Units 

780.00 Sft 

Total Amount: Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only 

Rate 

2.00 

9.50 

Amount 

9,006.00 

7,410.00 

Total Amount 

Item Head Total 

16,416.00| 

4,503.00 Sft 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
| Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name 

|Prepared By 
Date: 
SNo. 

2 

Item Head 

External Ace painting work 

Internal Luppam ,primmer 
And 2 coats OBD Emulsion 

MHPL-SOV-1I 
|Silver Oak Villas -3 
Painting works 
Baijnath 

Kiran kumar.J 
07-02-2024 

For club house compound wall east&West 
For club house compound wall South 

Item Description 

For club house compound wall North 
For club house compound wall Columns 
For Swimming pool compound wall east 
For Swimming pool compound wall south 
For Swimming pool compound wall West 
For Swimming pool compound wall North 

Near change room 

Inside pump room 

40' road from Club house-y nol1 

For repairing works in vno122,132 
Vno 145 

Vno 144,142,162.164,185, 155 andl 10 
Sales office 

Length 
80.00 
48.00 
38.00 

4.00 
75.00 
70.00 
62.00 
80.00 
20.00 
49.00 
16.00 
22.00 
45.00 
10.00 
10.00 
8.00 

183.00 
26.00 

20.00 
40.00 
16.00 
21.00 

Width 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
8.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

5.00 
4.00 
3.00 
4.00 

Height 
3.50 
5.00 
5.00 
4.00 
3.00 
3.00 
6.50 

TTT 5.00 
1.50 
4.75 
4.00 
4.00 

10.00 
1.00 
8.50 
8.50 
3.75 
5.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Nos. 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 

13.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 

1.00 

2.00 
1.00 
7.00 
1.00 

Quantity Units 

240.00 Sft 
190.00 St 

208.00| St 
225.00 SAt 
210.00 St 

403.00| SA 
400.00 SAt 

30.00 Sft 
232.75| St 

64.00 St 
88.00| Sft 

450.00 Sft 
80.00 St 

170.00 St 
136.00 St 
686.25 St 
130.00| SAt 

200.00 Sft 
160.00 St 
336.00 St 

84.00 Sft 

Item Head Total 

4,503.00 

780.00 

560.00 Sft 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

