Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company		MHPL SO	OV	Name of contractor	Baijnath	*	Sl. No. site bills	rea	1386			
Project/site				Nature of work	Painting work		Dt. site bills reg.					
Block no.			se,Sales office	Work done from date	18-11-23				19-02-24			
WO no.	WO no. NA		- ,- mres emice	Work done to date	05-02-24		M-codex bill ID. WO issued?					
WO date NA			Contractor bill no.	03-02-24				NA				
Sl. No. Unit/flo							GST bill required?		Yes			
	no		Details Of WOLK		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	e	Amount		
1.	club house		Club house & swimming pool compound		4503	Sft	PT138	2		9,006/-		
2.	,			oat painting work				-				
3.								+				
4.	V.no.110,122,132, 142,144,145,155		For repairing works at internal seepage at villas		780	Sft	PT109	9.5		7,410/-		
5.	162,164, 185 & Sales office		Internal Luppam, primer and 2 coats OBD Emulsion									
6.								GST	1 20/	2,955/-		
7.								051	1070	2,933/-		
8.												
9.								-				
10.							,	Total		19.371/-		
Remarks:	750	BY								127,0717		
Approved by project manager			Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team						
Sign:	and a			Sign:			Sign:					
Date:	18 +3			Date:			Date:		1-1-1-1			

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors, 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e. details cannot be introduced in the contractors approved is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective B&D specific be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be

ESTIN	MATE SHEET			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Company Name:		MHPL-SOV-III					
Project:		Silver Oak Villas -3					
Work Description:		Painting works					
Name of the Contractor		Baijnath					
Prepared By		Kiran kumar J					
Date:		07-02-2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	External Ace painting work	For club house ,and swimming pool	4,503.00	Sft	2.00	9,006.00	remilicad Total
		side compond walls singel coat painting work				·	
2	Internal Luppam, primmer	For repairing works in side villas at	780.00	Sft	9.50	7,410.00	
	And 2 coats OBD Emulsion	sepage areas					
						Total Amount	16,416.00
		Total Amount: Sixteen Thousand Four Hun	s Only			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

MEASUREMENT SHEET								
Company Name:	MHPL-SOV-III				Approved 1	by:		
Project:	Silver Oak Villas -3				Sign:	- , .		
Work Description:	Painting works							
Contractor Name	Baijnath							
Prepared By	Kiran kumar.J							
Date:	07-02-2024							
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Ouantity	Units	Item Head Total
1 External Ace painting work	For club house compound wall east&West	80.00	1.00	3.50	2.00	560.00		20000 20000 20000
	For club house compound wall South	48.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	240.00		
	For club house compound wall North	38.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	190.00		
	For club house compound wall Columns	4.00	1.00	4.00	13.00	208.00		
	For Swimming pool compound wall east	75.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	225.00		
	For Swimming pool compound wall south	70.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	210.00		
	For Swimming pool compound wall West	62.00	1.00	6.50	1.00	403.00	Sft	
	For Swimming pool compound wall North	80.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	400.00		
	ор	20.00	1.00	1.50	1.00	30.00		
	Near change room	49.00	1.00	4.75	1.00	232.75		
		16.00	1.00	4.00	1.00	64.00		
		22.00	1.00	4.00	1.00	88.00		
		45.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	450.00		
	Inside pump room	10.00	8.00	1.00	1.00	80.00		
		10.00	1.00	8.50	2.00	170.00		
		8.00	1.00	8.50	2.00	136.00		
	40' road from Club house-v no11	183.00	1.00	3.75	1.00	686.25		
	40 Todd Holli Clab House-v Holli	26.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	130.00		
		20.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	130.00	Sπ	4.500.0
2 Internal Luppam ,primmer	For repairing works in vno122,132	20.00	5.00	1.00	2.00	200.00	00	4,503.0
And 2 coats OBD Emulsion	vno145	40.00	4.00		2.00	200.00		
And 2 coats OBD Emulsion				1.00	1.00	160.00		
	vno144,142,162.164,185,155 and110	16.00	3.00		7.00	336.00		
	Sales office	21.00	4.00	1.00	1.00	84.00	Sft	
								780.00